
Speight’s Gold Medal Ale

Speight’s Summit Ultra

Steinlager Light

Steinlager Zero

Mac’s Apple Cider

Lindauer Piccolo

Brancott Wine Range

Soft Drink Range

Juice

Bottled Water

Coffee

Tea

Devonshire Scone with Jam & Cream

Sweet Muffin

Toasted Sandwich

Selection of Kiwiana Themed Slices

Handcrafted Stadium Pies

 Mince & Cheese
 Chicken
 Vegan

Selection of fresh menu items - ask
our staff for more info

Bluebird Chips

Mars Lolly Range 45g-50g

Trumpet - Ice Cream

Tip Top Vanilla Tub

ALCOHOL
$10.00

$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC
$5.50

$5.50

$5.00

$5.50

$4.00

FOOD
$6.50

$6.50

$7.00

$7.50

$7.50

 
 

 

SNACKS
$5.00

$4.00

$6.00

$3.50O
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*Menu subject to change


